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The following tables contain average ratings of course evaluations across course sections in each of the disciplines, based on the course pre-fixes. All of the
guestions are on a scale ranging from 1 to 5. Disciplines with fewer than five total student evaluation responses from all courses are not included in the tables.
See individual course evaluation reports for the exact wording of each question.

Please contact the Office of Planning and Institutional Effectiveness with questions or requests for additional information.

CE ED FLP ALL EDHS ALL MU
GRADUATE COURSES GR GR
How would you rate this course as a learning experience? 4.39 4.54 4.27 4.38 4.35
| was motivated to take responsibility for my own learning 4.50 4.50 4.39 4.46 4.46
| was challenged to think deeply about the subject matter. 4.49 4.44 4.33 4.42 4.40
| was encouraged to ask my own questions and seek answers. 4,53 4.59 4.38 4.49 4.50
The instructor was responsive when students had questions or needed 4.70 4.68 4.46 4.60 4.55
The instructor explained course content in a way | could understand. 4.49 4,59 4.39 4.48 4.41
The instructor used teaching methods that helped me learn. 4.40 4.53 4.25 4.38 4.32
| received useful feedback from the instructor. 4.44 4.60 4.20 4.39 4.35
The grading policies in this course were clear. 4.55 4.63 434 4.49 4.45
The grading policies in this course were consistently followed. 4.61 4.65 434 4,52 4.47
IC;TT(]:?T:\;i(ijci;aeje;ya:hdefs]if:)uacilg:;1 assignments/tests in a timely manner (as 4.39 4.47 4.90 434 4.36
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UNDERGRADUATE COURSES EDHS UG
UG

How would you rate this course as a learning experience? 4.48 4.54 4.52 4.09 4.43 4.19
| was motivated to take responsibility for my own learning 4.48 4.59 4.48 4.26 4.45 4.32
| was challenged to think deeply about the subject matter. 4.55 4.54 4.48 4.38 4.48 4.27
| was encouraged to ask my own questions and seek answers. 4,53 4,52 4.49 4.34 4.47 4.30
The_ instructor was responsive when students had questions or needed 462 467 4.70 450 465 443
assistance.
The instructor explained course content in a way | could understand. 4.53 4.43 4.62 4.18 4.50 4.23
The instructor used teaching methods that helped me learn. 4,51 4.44 4,55 4.10 4.45 4,17
Durllng Cla.SS, ho.w often did yog engage in Iearnlng activities such case 422 456 434 416 431 4.08
studies, discussion groups, projects, problem solving, group work, etc.?
| received useful feedback from the instructor. 4.44 452 4.50 4.21 4.44 4.24
The grading policies in this course were clear. 4.42 4.43 4.61 4.21 4.48 4.32
The grading policies in this course were consistently followed. 4.48 4.44 4.64 4.25 4,52 4.37
I recelveq grades and f.eedback on assignments/tests in a timely manner (as 437 437 4.60 4.92 447 4.99
communicated by the instructor.)
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